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Ceramic with Sara Beayni

Shibori with Guitta Melki

Pressed Flowers with Natalee Kattoura

THURSDAY
10 . JULY

11:00am
02:00pm

03:00pm
07:00pm

05:00pm
08:00pm



The Art of clay!
Join Sara for a fun and creative pottery workshop!
Discover the art of handbuilding and craft your very 
own piece in a relaxed and welcoming environment. 
All materials are provided.
Let's shape something beautiful together!

CERAMIC
WITH SARA BEAYNI

USD 200
(4 sessions)

4-8

TO RESERVE YOUR SPOT 
70 209674

THURSDAY
10

11:00am
02:00pm



Learn the traditional Japanese fabric dyeing 
technique of shibori, creating beautiful, unique 
patterns on textiles. Explore different folding and 
binding methods to design your own dyed piece.

THURSDAY
10

SHIBORI
WITH GUITTA MELKI

4-8

03:00pm
07:00pm

TO RESERVE YOUR SPOT 
70 209674

USD 50



Learn the basics of flower pressing,
Floral Composition and how to arrange pressed 
flowers using color, balance, and design. 
Leave with your own floral frame.

THURSDAY
10

PRESSED 
FLOWERS
WITH NATALEE KATTOURA

4-8

05:00pm
08:00pm

USD 35

TO RESERVE YOUR SPOT 
70 209674



The History of Textile in Lebanon
with Christelle El-Daher

From Leb with Love with Jennifer Ghafari 

Cold Process Soap with Rodica Feghali

Guided Tour with Ranine El Homsi

FRIDAY
11 . JULY

11:00am
02:00pm

05:00pm
08:00pm

05:00pm
08:00pm

05:00pm
06:00pm



See textile as your canvas  - 
A conversation with Christelle El-Daher.

FRIDAY
11

THE HISTORY 
OF TEXTILE 
IN LEBANON
A TALK WITH CHRISTELLE EL-DAHER

5-6

11:00am
02:00pm

TO RESERVE YOUR SPOT 
70 209674

FREE



Join us for a maquette building activity with From 
Leb With Love to celebrate Lebanese architecture! 
Choose between building the iconic Triple Arc 
facade or Beit El Teta.

FRIDAY
11.18.25

FROM LEB 
WITH LOVE
WITH JENNIFER GHAFARI

4-8

05:00pm
08:00pm

TO RESERVE YOUR SPOT 
70 209674

USD 45
(Triple Arc)

USD 60
(Beit el Teta)



Learn natural soap making, including oils, lye, 
blending, safety, tools, and a step-by-step demo. 
Leave with your handmade bar.

FRIDAY
11

COLD 
PROCESS 
SOAP
WITH RODICA FEGHALI

5-10

05:00pm
08:00pm

TO RESERVE YOUR SPOT 
70 209674

USD 50



FRIDAY
11

GUIDED 
TOUR
WITH RANINE EL HOMSI

10-15

05:00pm
06:00pm

TO RESERVE YOUR SPOT 
81 398 672

Free

Let's meet up around art and beautiful encounters 
on a one hour tour led by curator Ranine El Homsi 
and some of the participating artists in TERRAE 
LIBANI exhibition.

RSVP on 81 398 672 (limited spots)
For more information contact art@beyxart.com



Clay Sculpting with May Nabhan

Terrae Libani Talk moderated by The 
Art - Juliana Khoury  

SATURDAY
12 . JULY

05:00pm
06:00pm

04:00pm
07:00pm

11:00am
02:00pm







Ceramique du Neolithique with 
Ralda Salamoun

Crochet with Rania Racho

Perfume & Enfleurage with 
Georges Chlouk

TUESDAY
15 . JULY

11:00am
12:00pm

12:00pm
01:00pm

05:00pm
08:00pm

04:00pm
07:00pm



Kids' Pottery Workshop with the Museum of 
Lebanese Prehistory!
The Museum invites children to a fun and 
educational workshop where they'll discover ancient 
ceramic techniques from the Lebanese Neolithic 
period.
Each child will take home their own artwork!

TUESDAY
15

CERAMIQUE 
DU NEO-
LITHIQUE
WITH RALDA SALAMOUN - 
MUSÉE DE PRÉHISTOIRE LIBANAISE

11:00am
12:00pm

6-8

TO RESERVE YOUR SPOT 
70 209674

12:00pm
01:00pm

USD 25

(For children 
starting 7 
years old)



Grab a hook and let's get cozy—crochet style! 
It starts with a single stitch
All materials are provided.

TUESDAY
15.22.29

CROCHET
WITH RANIA RACHO

5-8

04:00pm
07:00pm

TO RESERVE YOUR SPOT 
70 209674

USD 90
(3 sessions)



A Journey Through the History of Perfume, 
Part1: Crafting your own oil-based perfume - 
Part 2: Jasmine Enfleurage: A traditional method of 
extracting fragrance.

TUESDAY
15

PERFUME 
AND 
ENFLEURAGE
WITH GEORGES CHLOUK

3-8

05:00pm
08:00pm

TO RESERVE YOUR SPOT 
70 209674

USD 65
(Part 1 & 2)



3D Mixed Media with Belind Zakka

Fringe Beading with Libbey Jazi 

Painting with Lara Youakim

Quilling with Mira Sabbagh

WDNESDAY
16 . JULY

11:00am
03:00pm

11:00am
02:00pm

04:00pm
07:00pm

05:00pm
08:00pm



Immerse yourself in texture and form, explore the art 
of 3D mixed media collage where every layer tells a 
story

WEDNESDAY
16.23.30

3D MIXED 
MEDIA
WITH BELINDA ZAKKA

1-4

11:00am
03:00pm

USD 300
(4 sessions)

TO RESERVE YOUR SPOT 
70 209674



Discover creative techniques to craft beautiful 
fringe designs that will elevate your jewelry-making 
skills. Whether you're adding beaded fringes to 
clothes, charms, or accessories, this workshop is 
perfect for both beginners and seasoned beaders. 

WEDNESDAY
16

FRINGE 
BEADING
WITH LIBBEY JAZI

4-6

11:00am
02:00pm

USD 35

TO RESERVE YOUR SPOT 
70 209674



In this workshop, you will work on a canvas with 
acrylic. The theme will be Lebanese symbols and 
architectural elements in a creative & original 
composition. You'll have the choice between 
doodling on a painted background and a regular 
painting.

WEDNESDAY
16.23.30

PAINTING
WITH LARA YOUAKIM

USD 40

04:00pm
07:00pm

4-8

TO RESERVE YOUR SPOT 
70 209674



Turn colorful strips of paper into lightweight, 
one-of-a-kind earrings. You will be getting 
hands-on-experience by rolling, twisting and gluing 
shapes from spirals to teardrops.

WEDNESDAY
16.30

QUILLING
WITH MIRA SABBAGH

5-15

05:00pm
08:00pm

USD 35

TO RESERVE YOUR SPOT 
70 209674



Dot Mandala with Faten Farah 

Ceramic with Sara Beayni

Clay Sculpting with May Nabhan

Felting with Guitta Melki

THURSDAY
17 . JULY

11:00am
02:00pm

11:00am
02:00pm

11:00am
02:00pm

04:00am
07:00pm

04:00pm
08:00pm



Discover your creativity and unwind with our 
relaxing workshop! Learn to craft gorgeous mandala 
coasters through the art of dot painting. Create, 
relax, and take home something special!

THURSDAY
17

DOT 
MANDALA
WITH FATEN FARAH

5-8

11:00am
02:00pm

TO RESERVE YOUR SPOT 
70 209674

USD 35



The Art of clay!
Join Sara for a fun and creative pottery workshop!
Discover the art of handbuilding and craft your very 
own piece in a relaxed and welcoming environment. 
All materials are provided.
Let's shape something beautiful together!

THURSDAY
10.17.24
.31

CERAMIC
WITH SARA BEAYNI

USD 200
(4 sessions)

4-8

11:00am
02:00pm

TO RESERVE YOUR SPOT 
70 209674



THURSDAY
17

SATURDAY
12.19.26

CLAY 
SCULPTING 
WITH MAY NABHAN

4-5

04:00pm
07:00pm

11:00Am
02:00pm

TO RESERVE YOUR SPOT 
70 209674

USD 45

Learn about figurative sculpting,
experiment with clay and human expression. 
Sculpt a small bust with basic anatomy and 
propotions guidance.
Information about different sculpting methods.



An informative overview regarding the origins, 
culture of felting and its basic processes.  
Experiment with making matted fabric and 3D 
objects from wool.

THURSDAY
17.24.31

FELTING
WITH GUITTA MELKI

4-8

04:00pm
08:00pm

TO RESERVE YOUR SPOT 
70 209674

USD 50



From Leb with Love with 
Jennifer Ghafari 

Candle Making with Grace Fares

FRIDAY
18 . JULY

05:00pm
08:00pm

05:00pm
08:00pm



Join us for a maquette building activity with From 
Leb With Love to celebrate Lebanese architecture! 
Choose between building the iconic Triple Arc 
facade or Beit El Teta.

FRIDAY
11.18.25

FROM LEB 
WITH LOVE
WITH JENNIFER GHAFARI

4-8

05:00pm
08:00pm

TO RESERVE YOUR SPOT 
70 209674

USD 45
(Triple Arc)

USD 60
(Beit el Teta)



Explore the art of crafting beautiful, natural candles. 
You'll learn about different types of wax, the 
difference between essential oils and fragrance oils, 
and various candle-making techniques. Through 
hands-on training, you'll create and take home 3 
unique candles of your own.

FRIDAY
18.25

CANDLE 
MAKING
WITH GRACE FARES

6-8

05:00pm
08:00pm

USD 40

TO RESERVE YOUR SPOT 
70 209674



Clay Sculpting with May Nabhan

SATURDAY
19 . JULY

04:00pm
07:00pm



THURSDAY
17

SATURDAY
12.19.26

CLAY 
SCULPTING 
WITH MAY NABHAN

4-5

04:00pm
07:00pm

11:00Am
02:00pm

TO RESERVE YOUR SPOT 
70 209674

USD 45

Learn about figurative sculpting,
experiment with clay and human expression. 
Sculpt a small bust with basic anatomy and 
propotions guidance.
Information about different sculpting methods.



Crochet with Rania Racho

TUESDAY
22 . JULY

04:00pm
07:00pm



Grab a hook and let's get cozy—crochet style! 
It starts with a single stitch
All materials are provided.

TUESDAY
15.22.29

CROCHET
WITH RANIA RACHO

5-8

04:00pm
07:00pm

TO RESERVE YOUR SPOT 
70 209674

USD 90
(3 sessions)



3D Mixed Media with Belind Zakka

Peinture Pariétale with 
Ralda Salamoun

Quilling with Mira Sabbagh

WEDNESDAY
23 . JULY

11:00am
03:00pm

05:00pm
08:00pm

11:00am
12:00pm

12:00pm
01:00pm



Immerse yourself in texture and form, explore the art 
of 3D mixed media collage where every layer tells a 
story

WEDNESDAY
16.23.30

3D MIXED 
MEDIA
WITH BELINDA ZAKKA

1-4

11:00am
03:00pm

USD 300
(4 sessions)

TO RESERVE YOUR SPOT 
70 209674



Kids' Cave Painting Workshop with the Museum of 
Lebanese Prehistory!
The Museum invites children to an engaging and 
educational workshop where they'll explore ancient 
cave paintings from the Paleolithic era.
Children will experiment with these methods by 
using natural pigments.
Each child will take home their own artwork!

WEDNESDAY
15

PEINTURE 
PARIÉTALE
WITH RALDA SALAMOUN - 
MUSÉE DE PRÉHISTOIRE  LIBANAISE

11:00am
12:00pm

6-8

TO RESERVE YOUR SPOT 
70 209674

USD 25

12:00pm
01:00pm

(For children 
starting 7 
years old)



Turn colorful strips of paper into lightweight, 
one-of-a-kind earrings. You will be getting 
hands-on-experience by rolling, twisting and gluing 
shapes from spirals to teardrops.

WEDNESDAY
16.30

QUILLING
WITH MIRA SABBAGH

5-15

05:00pm
08:00pm

USD 35

TO RESERVE YOUR SPOT 
70 209674



Ceramic with Sara Beayni

3D Mixed Media Bookmark with 
Belinda Zakka

Felting with Guitta Melki

Wire Tree Art

THURSDAY
24 . JULY

11:00am
02:00pm

11:00am
02:00pm

04:00pm
08:00pm

05:00pm
07:00pm



The Art of clay!
Join Sara for a fun and creative pottery workshop!
Discover the art of handbuilding and craft your very 
own piece in a relaxed and welcoming environment. 
All materials are provided.
Let's shape something beautiful together!

THURSDAY
10.17.24
.31

CERAMIC
WITH SARA BEAYNI

USD 200
(4 sessions)

4-8

11:00am
02:00pm

TO RESERVE YOUR SPOT 
70 209674



Join us for a fun and creative 3-hour workshop 
where you'll make your own 3D mixed media 
bookmark. 
Choose from four unique themes: photographer, 
traveler, fashion, or beach.

THURSDAY
24

3D MIXED 
MEDIA 
BOOKMARK
WITH BELINDA ZAKKA

3-10

11:00am
02:00pm

USD 45

TO RESERVE YOUR SPOT 
70 209674



An informative overview regarding the origins, 
culture of felting and its basic processes.  
Experiment with making matted fabric and 3D 
objects from wool.

THURSDAY
17.24.31

FELTING
WITH GUITTA MELKI

4-8

04:00pm
08:00pm

TO RESERVE YOUR SPOT 
70 209674

USD 50





From Leb with Love with 
Jennifer Ghafari

Candle with Grace Fares

FRIDAY
25 . JULY

05:00pm
08:00pm

05:00pm
08:00pm



Join us for a maquette building activity with From 
Leb With Love to celebrate Lebanese architecture! 
Choose between building the iconic Triple Arc 
facade or Beit El Teta.

FRIDAY
11.18.25

FROM LEB 
WITH LOVE
WITH JENNIFER GHAFARI

4-8

05:00pm
08:00pm

TO RESERVE YOUR SPOT 
70 209674

USD 45
(Triple Arc)

USD 60
(Beit el Teta)



Explore the art of crafting beautiful, natural candles. 
You'll learn about different types of wax, the 
difference between essential oils and fragrance oils, 
and various candle-making techniques. Through 
hands-on training, you'll create and take home 3 
unique candles of your own.

FRIDAY
18.25

CANDLE 
MAKING
WITH GRACE FARES

6-8

05:00pm
08:00pm

USD 40

TO RESERVE YOUR SPOT 
70 209674



Clay Sculpting with May Nabhan

SATURDAY
19 . JULY

04:00pm
07:00pm

11:00am
02:00pm



THURSDAY
17

SATURDAY
12.19.26

CLAY 
SCULPTING 
WITH MAY NABHAN

4-5

04:00pm
07:00pm

11:00am
02:00pm

TO RESERVE YOUR SPOT 
70 209674

USD 45

Learn about figurative sculpting,
experiment with clay and human expression. 
Sculpt a small bust with basic anatomy and 
propotions guidance.
Information about different sculpting methods.



Crochet with Rania Racho

TUEDAY
29 . JULY

04:00pm
07:00pm



Grab a hook and let's get cozy—crochet style! 
It starts with a single stitch
All materials are provided.

TUESDAY
15.22.29

CROCHET
WITH RANIA RACHO

5-8

04:00pm
07:00pm

TO RESERVE YOUR SPOT 
70 209674

USD 90
(3 sessions)



Wire Word Art

3D Mixed Media with Belind Zakka

Painting with Lara Youkayim

Quilling with Mira Sabbagh

WEDNESDAY
30 . JULY

11:00am
03:00pm

05:00pm
08:00pm

04:00pm
07:00pm

11:00am
01:30pm





Immerse yourself in texture and form, explore the art 
of 3D mixed media collage where every layer tells a 
story

WEDNESDAY
16.23.30

3D MIXED 
MEDIA
WITH BELINDA ZAKKA

1-4

11:00am
03:00pm

USD 300
(4 sessions)

TO RESERVE YOUR SPOT 
70 209674



In this workshop, you will work on a canvas with 
acrylic. The theme will be Lebanese symbols and 
architectural elements in a creative & original 
composition. You'll have the choice between 
doodling on a painted background and a regular 
painting.

WEDNESDAY
16.23.30

PAINTING
WITH LARA YOUAKIM

USD 40

04:00pm
07:00pm

4-8

TO RESERVE YOUR SPOT 
70 209674



Turn colorful strips of paper into lightweight, 
one-of-a-kind earrings. You will be getting 
hands-on-experience by rolling, twisting and gluing 
shapes from spirals to teardrops.

WEDNESDAY
16.30

QUILLING
WITH MIRA SABBAGH

5-15

05:00pm
08:00pm

USD 35

TO RESERVE YOUR SPOT 
70 209674



Ceramic with Sara Beayni

Felting with Guitta Melki

THURSDAY
31 . JULY

11:00am
02:00pm

14:00pm
08:00pm



The Art of clay!
Join Sara for a fun and creative pottery workshop!
Discover the art of handbuilding and craft your very 
own piece in a relaxed and welcoming environment. 
All materials are provided.
Let's shape something beautiful together!

THURSDAY
10.17.24
.31

CERAMIC
WITH SARA BEAYNI

USD 200
(4 sessions)

4-8

11:00am
02:00pm

TO RESERVE YOUR SPOT 
70 209674



An informative overview regarding the origins, 
culture of felting and its basic processes.  
Experiment with making matted fabric and 3D 
objects from wool.

THURSDAY
17.24.31

FELTING
WITH GUITTA MELKI

4-8

04:00pm
08:00pm

TO RESERVE YOUR SPOT 
70 209674

USD 50














